© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
PICMG 1.3 Full-size CPU Card with LGA1151 Socket 7th/6th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor, Intel® Q170/H110,
SATA3, USB 3.2, Dual LANs and DVI-I
SHB140
Features
● LGA1151 socket 7th/6th gen Intel® Core™ processor
● Intel® Q170/H110 chipset
● 2 DDR4-2400 un-buffered DIMM for up to 32GB of memory

594G5208000E SATA3 cable 180D, 500mm
59380402010E   1 x COM port cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=300 mm
Ordering Information
Standard
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: E38C140101)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® Q170, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, audio and PCIe x1
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: E38C140102)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® Q170, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, audio and PCIe x4
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: E38C140107)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® Q170, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, audio and PCIe x4, TPM (limted to MoQ)
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: E38C140100)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® H110, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, audio and PCIe x1
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: E38C140104)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® H110, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, audio and PCIe x4
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: E38C140105)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® H110, DVI-I, 2 GbE LANs, audio and PCIe x4, TPM (limted to MoQ)
Optional
5938A808010E     2 x USB 2.0 cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=190 mm
59380000290E  PS/2 keyboard & mouse cable with bracket